L-X
 Typical No. of
 Application Elements
 Ozone Absorption 7
 pH Control 7
 Gas/Gas Blending 7
 Dilution of Chemicals 7
 Polyelectrolyte Dilution 14

than actual size.
Comes complete with PVC housing and PVC 150# Van Stone SlipON flanged ends, internal mixing elements are CPVC material.
Ordering Examples: FMX7221-CP, 3⁄4 FNPT, 7 clipped elements.
FMX7251, 2 FNPT, 5 clipped elements.
 To Order
    No. of                          Factors
 Model No. (PVC)  Model No. (CPVC) Dia. (inch) Elements Ends FNPT (inch) Length mm (inch) L T
       — FMX7221-CP 0.687 7 clipped ³⁄₄ 178 (7.0) 0.015 0.24
 FMX7222          — 0.687 14 clipped ³⁄₄ 267 (10.5) 0.03 0.48
 FMX7232          — 0.906 14 clipped 1 320 (12.6) 0.013 0.16
 FMX7251 FMX7251-CP  2.05 5 2 287 (11.3) 0.0003 0.0016
Pressure Limitations
 Pipe Size  psig @ 24°C (75°F)
 ³⁄₄" 690
 1" 630
 2" 200
Sizes:
3⁄8 to 2"
diameter
Sizes:
3⁄4 to 2"
diameter
FMX7200 Series
FMX7200 Series
TRODEKS® FMX7200 Series mixers are designed for efficient
turbulent-flow mixing at low pressure drop. Ideal for admixing water/
wastewater treatment chemicals, polymer dilution, and other
low-viscosity applications. Mixing elements consist of a series of
polypropylene baffles, and are mounted in a PVC housing with
FNPT ends. CPVC and clear PVC housings available.
L-X
L
FMX8400 Series pipe mixers feature
304 SS piping (schedule 40 nominal)
with 316 SS elements. For routine
maintenance, the elements can be
pushed out and cleaned.
The leading and trailing edges of the
mixers are “knife edged” to
flush clean with less solvent,
having no flat leading edges to
accumulate material.
The FMX8400 Series consists of
effective motionless mixers. When
combined with metering pumps, these
mixers replace expensive treatment
tanks and dynamic mixers. Consider
these advantages: zero maintenance,
low cost, easy installation, and low
energy consumption.
Typical applications include laminar or
turbulent blending, liquid/gas contacting,
and enhanced heat transfer. The mixing
process is modular: the more difficult the
application, the greater the number of
elements required.
FMX8481S (NPT threaded model),
shown actual size.
Ordering Example: FMX8481S, 316 SS element mixer.
 Pipe Size (in) psig @ 24°C (300°F)
 ¹⁄₈ 8750
 ¹⁄₄ 8500
 ³⁄₈ 7250
 ¹⁄₂ 7250
 ³⁄₄ 6000
 1 4500
 1¹⁄₂ 3000
 2 2500
FMX8400 Pressure Limitations
 FMX8400 Series mixers offer efficient mixing of low
or high viscosity fluids at low pressure drop. Also ideal for
two-phase (gas-liquid) mixing and blending of gases. Elements
consist of a series of left and right helixes fabricated from 316 SS.
304 SS housing is corrosion-resistant, designed for high pressure
and high temperature service. MNPT ends ensure easy installation.
Sizes:
1⁄8 to 2"
diameter
Sizes:
1⁄8 to 2"
diameter
aLL staiNLess steeL static mixers
With Optional PFa-coated elements
FMX8400 Series
  To Order
  ID No. of Ends Length                 Factors
 Model No. (inch) Elements MNPT (inch) L T
 FMX8442S  0.28 12 ¹⁄₈ 5.4 0.1176 12.2
 FMX8451S  0.37 6 ¹⁄₄ 3.7 0.0237 1.9
 FMX8452S  0.37 12 ¹⁄₄ 7.0 0.0474 3.8
 FMX8462S  0.51 12 ³⁄₈ 9.5 0.0184 1.1
 FMX8481S  0.64 6 ¹⁄₂ 5.7 0.0049 0.22
 FMX8482S  0.64 12 ¹⁄₂ 11.0 0.0098 0.44
 FMX8412S  0.80 12 ³⁄₄ 14.7 0.0046 0.08
 FMX8413S  1.06 6 1 9.5 0.001 0.024
 FMX8414S  1.06 12 1 18.5 0.002 0.048
 FMX8415S  1.61 6 1¹⁄₂ 14.0 0.0002 0.004
 FMX8421S  2.07 6 2 17.5 0.0001 0.0013
316 SS Elements
TRODEKS
FMX8400 Series
L-X
staiNLess tube aNd sPiraL
saNitary mixers
Supplied with plain ends, the elements are edge sealed to the housing to handle the mixing of high pressure or highly viscous materials.
Elements are 316 SS and the housing is 304 SS.
Ordering Examples: FMX9604, spiral mixer, 4.75 mm (0.187").
FMX9611, spiral mixer, 10.62 mm (0.418") diameter.
FMX9604, shown
actual size.
 To Order
  Element        Housing
  Diameter Mixing  Length outside Dia.              Pressure Limitation L Factor to Calc.
 Model No.  mm (inch) Elements cm (inch) mm (inch) psi@300°F bar@150°C Pressure Drop
 FMX9603  2.87 (0.113) 27 19.05 (7.50) 4.75 (0.187) 6900 476 3.180
 FMX9604  4.75 (0.187) 21 17.78 (7.00) 6.35 (0.250) 4200 290 0.540
 FMX9605  4.75 (0.187) 27 23.50 (9.25) 6.35 (0.250) 4200 290 0.700
 FMX9608  7.42 (0.292) 27 35.56 (14.00) 9.53 (0.375) 3600 248 0.110
 FMX9611 10.62 (0.418) 32 62.87 (24.75) 12.70 (0.500) 2800 193 0.077
The FMX9600 Series spiral mixers
are designed for high-pressure
applications such as two component
adhesives and sealants. The mixers
consist of a series of left and right
hand spiral elements which have
been “edge-sealed” into a tube.
The spiral tube mixer is available
in four diameters and with 21 to 32
elements. The elements have been
nicrobrazed along their complete
length and cannot be removed from
the tube. Consider the advantages
of this all-stainless steel assembly:
the moderate price offers significant
savings over competitive mixers,
the contour of the elements ensures
that the mixer flushes clean with
less solvent, and the tube mixers
are manufactured with heavy walled
tubing, which resists warpage
during furnace cleaning and
increases the life of the mixer.
SPECIFICATIoNS
Elements: 316 stainless steel,
non-removable
Housing: 304 stainless steel
with plain ends
FMX9600 Series
FMX9611,
shown actual size.
Inset to show
detail.
L-X
L To Order
 Model No.                       Factors
 Polyacetal Package of 10 Diameter (inch) Elements Length (inch)  o.D. L T Material
 FMX8213 0.125  24 2.8 0.187  2.58 657.4 Polyacetal
 FMX8214 0.125 30 3.5  0.187 3.23 821.7
 FMX8223 0.187  24 4.1  0.250 0.7728 157.1 Polyacetal
 FMX8224 0.187  32 5.4  0.250 0.9660 209.4
 FMX8233 0.250  24 6.5  0.375 0.3240 53.6 Polyacetal
 FMX8234 0.250  32 8.5  0.375 0.4320 71.4
 FMX8251 0.370  12 7.5  0.500 0.0480 4.27 Polyacetal
 FMX8253 0.370  24 11.5  0.500 0.0960 8.54
 FMX8254  0.370  30 13.5  0.500 0.1200 10.7
 FMX8262  0.498  18 11.1  0.625 0.0288 1.85
 FMX8263  0.498  24 13.5  0.625 0.0384 2.46 Polyacetal
POLyacetaL static
mixer assembLies